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              Lattice SII9187BCNU
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Lattice
                

 Package
 QFN-72-EP(10x10)

 Description
 
                 QFN-72-EP(10x10)  Video Interface ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  168
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.6807
                      	$ 2.68
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.536
                      	$ 25.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.4485
                      	$ 73.46
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.361
                      	$ 236.10
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.3212
                      	$ 1160.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.3021
                      	$ 2302.10



 
              In Stock: 26
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  